Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	RE 10	2295890 .	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	of Patents and Tradema	ks: Please record the attached o	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Congress Financial Corporation Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies): Assignment Security Agreement Other_Release of Security In	Association Limited Partnersh es) attached? Yes Merger Change of Nar	2. Name and address of Name: _Pristech, Ir Internal Address:	of receiving party(ies)
Application number(s) or registrat A. Trademark Application No.(s)	·		tration No.(s) 1,044,758
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be ma Name: Pamela B. Huff		Total number of app registrations involved	dications and
Internal Address: Cox & Smith Inc	corporated	Enclosed	41)\$ 240.00
Street Address: 112 East Pecan, Suite 1800		8. Deposit account nun	
City: San Antonio State: TX	-	USE THIS SPACE	7 9: 26 CTION
Sileet Address.	Zip: ⁷⁸²⁰⁵	Authorized to be 8. Deposit account num	nber:

40.00 OP 200.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002623 FRAME: 0694

ATTACHMENT TO RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Continuation of Item 4

Items with * are Listed on Cover Sheet

Trademark Registrations

1,044,758*

1,842,696

1,905,317

1,907,274

2,060,647

2,155,735

2,163,446

2,164,687

2,243,343

8285.2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002623 FRAME: 0695

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation (hereinafter referred to as "Secured Party"), having an office at 1133 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10036, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that all security interests it holds in any and all trademarks, tradenames, trade styles, service marks and other assets (collectively, "Trademarks") of PRISTECH, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Debtor"), having a place of business at 6952 Fair Grounds Parkway, San Antonio, Texas 78238, pursuant to a certain Trademark Collateral Assignment and Security Agreement, dated April 7, 2000, recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 16, 2000 at Reel 002081, Frame 0001 (the "Trademark Security Agreement"), which Trademarks include those trademarks identified in Schedule A annexed hereto and made a part hereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, are released and all interests in such property previously assigned to Secured Party under the Trademark Security Agreement are hereby reassigned to Debtor, without recourse or representation or warranty, express or implied, of any kind and Lender hereby represents and warrants to PrisTech that Lender has not previously assigned or transferred any of its rights or interests in any security interests in or liens upon any such property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Secured Party has caused this Release of Security Interest in Trademarks to be executed by its duly authorized corporate officer this 315 day of August, 2000.

CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION

By: Vell Ch

STATE OF NEW YORK) ss.:
COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

of said corporation.

Notary Public

CATHLEEN A. PELLEGRINO
Notary Public, State of New York
No. 01PE4768067
Qualified in Kings County
Commission Expires Nov. 30, 20

TRADEMARK REEL: 002623 FRAME: 0696

SCHEDULE A

- Trademark Application Number I.
- Trademark Registration Numbers Π.

2,243,343

2,163,446

2,164,687

2,155,735

75128368

2,060,647

1,044,758

1,842,696 1,907,274

1,905,317

1044758

1842696

1905317 1907274

2060647

46340-6

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 11/18/2002 REEL: 002623 FRAME: 0697